

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1439/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 152 OF 2009

HIRA SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.C.Agarwal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this bail application after service of notice is
complete.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master