

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.5415/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 461 OF 2008

RAMESH SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 15/02/2012 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms.Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Ms.Pusshp Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For applicant(s) Mr.Jetendra Singh, Adv.
Mr.Sajjan Wani, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Tyagi, Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP NO.5415/2012:

Taken on board.

Rejected for the present.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master